 1
WinCON8000-R2/R8
Compact Embedded Controller
Hardware User’s Manual
REV 1.1
2004/10/22
 2
Warranty

located in the CD\README.TXT. Some important information are provided in
the release note & CD\README.TXT
Ordering Information
Standard WinCon-8000 Compact Embedded Controller
W-8001-G-R2
W-8301-G-R2
W-8701-G-R2
The hardware of W-8031-G-R2/W-8331-G-R2/W-8731-G-R2 is the same as
W-8031-G/W-8331-G/W-8731-G. The standard WinCon-8000-R2 is implemented with extra
2-channel Serial RS-232, but without USB, PS/2 and VGA Ports.
W-8001-G-R8
W-8301-G-R8
W-8701-G-R8
The hardware of W-8031-G-R8/W-8331-G-R8/W-8731-G-R8 is the same as
W-8031-G/W-8331-G/W-8731-G. The standard WinCon-8000-R8 is implemented with extra
8-channel 25-Pin D-Sub Serial RS-232, but without USB, PS/2 and VGA Ports.
WinCon-8000-R2/R8 ISaGRAF Embedded Controller
W-8007-G-R2
W-8307-G-R2
W-8707-G-R2
The hardware of W-8037-G-R2/W-8337-G-R2/W-8737-G-R2 is the same as
W-8037-G/W-8337-G/W-8737-G, but without USB, PS/2 and VGA Ports. The series of
W-8x37-G-R2 are implemented with extra 2-channel Serial RS-232.
W-8007-G-R8
W-8307-G-R8
W-8707-G-R8
The hardware of W-8037-G-R8 /W-8337-G-R8/W-8737-G-R8 is the same as
W-8037-G/W-8337-G/W-8737-G, but without USB, PS/2 and VGA Ports. The series of
W-8x37-G-R8 are implemented with extra 8-channel 25-Pin D-Sub Serial RS-232.
 6
1.2 WinCon8000-R2/R8 Series Introduction
The Wincon-8000-R2/R8 is the flagship no-display compact embedded controller
manufactured by ICPDAS. With its powerful 32 bit engine (Strong Arm SA-1101,
208MHz) and embedded OS(Windows CE.NET 4.1), WinCon-8000-R2/R8 brings
high speed and deterministic environment into the world of PC-based PLC. The
application developers can directly develop their own programs in Microsoft’s
Visual Studio .NET and Embedded Visual tools with Wincon SDK, and then
download them into Wincon-8000 for application.
The model type of WinCon-8000-R2/R8 is ruled as below chart.
Model Slot Additional RS-232 ports Common Feature
W-8001-G-R2 0 2(MSP1~MSP2)
W-8301-G-R2 3 2(MSP1~MSP2)
W-8701-G-R2 7 2(MSP1~MSP2)
W-8001-G-R8 0 8(MSP1~MSP8)
W-8301-G-R8 3 8(MSP1~MSP8)
W-8701-G-R8 7 8(MSP1~MSP8)
1) CPU: Intel compatible Strong ARM 206 MHz
2) Flash memory :32MB